City Of Tampa
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION

Main Information Line: (813) 274-3100

Updated 03.15.24

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES - INSPECTIONS TEAM

Last Name First Name Work Unit Office Phone  Cell Phone E-mail

Chavez Troy Chief Construction Inspector (813) 274-3182  (813) 610-2601  Troy.Chavez@tampagov.net
Perez Mayra Construction Inspection Technician (813) 307-5557  |(813) 244-3877  Mayra.Perez@tampagov.net
Cherchio Ronald (Ron) Construction Services Inspections Supervisor  (813) 274-7902  (813) 610-1924  Ron.Cherchio@tampagov.net
Lewis Ronald Construction Services Inspections Supervisor (813)493-2808  Ronald.Lewis@tampagov.net
Morgan David Construction Services Inspections Supervisor  (813) 274-3188  (813) 493-0060  David.Morgan@tampagov.net
Perdomo Joel Construction Services Inspections Supervisor (813) 274-3127  (813) 493-0060  David.Morgan@tampagov.net
Bickle Ryan Construction Services Inspector (813) 244-3763  Ryan.Bickle@tampagov.net
Costner Harvey Construction Services Inspector (813) 545-3056  Harvey.Costner@tampagov.net
Crum Jeff Construction Services Inspector (813) 545-2356  Jeff.Crum@tampagov.net
Davalos Carlos Construction Services Inspector (813) 244-3165  Carlos.Davalos@tampagov.net
Davis Jeremy Construction Services Inspector (813) 690-7631  Jeremy.Davis@tampagov.net
DelaCruz Mark Construction Services Inspector (813) 557-8806  Mark.DeLaCruz@tampagov.net
Diaz Rodriguez Fredys Construction Services Inspector (813)493-0070 Fredys.DiazRodriguez@tampagov.net
Freibaum Mike Construction Services Inspector (813) 294-6720  Mike.Freibaum@tampagov.net
Garrett Andrew Construction Services Inspector (813) 309-1960  Andrew.Garrett@tampagov.net
Holiga Mike Construction Services Inspector (813) 244-3772  Mike.Holiga@tampagov.net
Llauger Hnery Construction Services Inspector (813) 244-3833  Henry.Llauger@tampagov.net
Maszera Michael Construction Services Inspector (813) 310-1963  Mike.Maszera@tampagov.net
Miller Kellie Construction Services Inspector (813) 310-1165  Kellie.Miller@tampagov.net
Miller Tim Construction Services Inspector (813) 493-0072  Tim.Miller@tampagov.net

Page Eddie Contractor Construction Inspector (813) 318-1001  Eddie.Page@tampagov.net
Pelegrini Aaron Construction Services Inspector (813) 309-5558  Aaron.Pelegrini@tampagov.net
Pienta Bob Construction Services Inspector (813) 388-1166  Bob.Pienta@tampagov.net
Province William (Rob) Construction Services Inspector (813) 244-3882  Rob.Province@tampagov.net
Ritter Robert Construction Services Inspector (813) 610-2618  Robert.Ritter@tampagov.net
Sabean Roy Construction Services Inspector (813) 520-2600  Roy.Sabean@tampagov.net
Santos Mark Construction Services Inspector (813) 493-0065  Mark.Santos@tampagov.net
Tew Michael Contractor Construction Inspector (813) 318-2399  Michael.Tew@tampagov.net
Thomas Rodney Construction Services Inspector (813) 927-0035  Rodney.Thomas@tampagov.net
Thompson John Construction Services Inspector (813) 493-0081  John.Thompson@tampagov.net
Townsend Billy Construction Services Inspector (813) 309-4347  Billy.Townsend@tampagov.net
Warman Robert (Bob) Construction Services Inspector (813) 981-2633  Bob.Warman@tampagov.net
West Andrew Contractor Construction Inspector (813) 610-1974  Andrew.West@tampagov.net
Withem Anthony Construction Services Inspector (813) 309-2677  Anthony.Withem@tampagov.net
Wright Edward Construction Services Inspector (813) 924-0039  Edward.Wright@tampagov.net
Zitko Jarrett Construction Services Inspector (813) 614-4644  Jarrett.Zitko@tampagov.net

FIRE PLAN REVIEW & INSPECTIONS TEAM

Last Name First Name Work Unit Office Phone  Cell Phone

Traina Jay Fire Marshal, Supervisor (813) 274-7580  (813) 294-1854  Jay.Traina@tampagov.net
Ayuso Greg Fire Marshal (813) 415-4647  Greg.Ayuso@tampagov.net
Cogan David Fire Marshal (813) 274-7126  (813) 833-8615  David.Cogan@tampagov.net

Hill Walter Fire Marshal (813) 294-5463  Walter.Hill@tampagov.net
McCullars Steven Fire Marshal (813) 274-7138  (813) 388-3752  Steven.McCullars@tampagov.net
Miller Tom Contract Fire Marshal (813) 274-3151  (813) 455-2654  Tom.Miller@tampagov.net
Sawyer Thomas (TJ) Fire Marshal (813) 309-1455  Thomas.Sawyer@tampagov.net
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